
Pachet intretinere pt UM02132

I.D.: 53381728

Data publicarii	15.01.21	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.774,85 RON - 1.774,85 RON

Descriere: 1. GRE PORT FLAVOURS BEIGE 33X33 CM(11138932) M2 37.49 31.23 1170.96 2. CM9 ADEZIV CERESIT INT 25KG (10700879) BAG 14 17.21 240.93 3. BAUMIT GLET FINO BELLO 20KG (10700783) BAG 13 27.92 362.96
